
Rang
Dos.

Nom Prénom
Points

Rochefort
Tps

Hour
Tps

Rienne
Tps

Winenne
Tps

Tellin
Tps

Han-Sur-Lesse
Tps

Wellin
Tps

Gedinne
Tps

Mesnil st Blaise
Tps

Beauraing
Tps

10KM

Master1 F
1

88
DAMBROISE Kristel

523
45:40

88
47:17
84

47:24
88

48:08
94

48:26
72

44:46
88

48:36
76

La Tournée des Corridas 2025/2026 - Général
Classement Général 

23/01/2026 22:51:53 Inscrits : 1 Chronométrage Ultratiming.be 1/1


