

La Tournée des Corridas 2025/2026 - Général

Classement Général

Rang Dos.	Nom Prénom Points	Rochefort Tps	Hour Tps	Rienne Tps	Winenne Tps	Tellin Tps	Han-Sur-Lesse Tps	Wellin Tps	Gedinne Tps	Mesnil st Blaise Tps	Beauraing Tps
--------------	----------------------	------------------	-------------	---------------	----------------	---------------	----------------------	---------------	----------------	-------------------------	------------------

10KM

Master1 F

1 88	DAMBROISE Kristel 523	45:40 88	47:17 84		47:24 88	48:08 94	48:26 72			44:46 88	48:36 76
---------	---------------------------------	-------------	-------------	--	-------------	-------------	-------------	--	--	-------------	-------------